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STRATA
recessed ground

IP67
LED 9.2W
320 Lumen

CLASS I  

Stainless Steel
A+

3000K

120

35

Ø110

32

90°

Compact recessed spot with opal diffusor creates
a homogenous warm white  light. For your installation
convenience the stainless steel ring can be mounted
separately. The limited built-in height makes it very
suitable for wooden outdoor terraces.



STRATA

www.lutec.com

SPECIFICATIONS

Design and finishing
  

Material  

Colour  

Technical specifications
Light source  

Colour Temp.  

Power  

IP index   

Output  

Packing
Unit box   13*13*5cm

N.W./G.W.   5.80kg/7.00kg

Export carton   27.5*27.5*23cm

PCS/CTN   16

Product size(mm)

7704601012
     

Clear Glass

Heavy-duty die cast Aluminium

Gery 

LED SEOUL 3030

3000K

9.2W

IP67

320LM

120

35

Ø110

32
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